
Troka Milena milenamarchlewska@poczta.fm Al. Jana Pawła II 13 A/25; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 07.11.2022 13.11.2022

Trzemecki Aleksander aleksander.trzemecki@gmail.com 606890637 ul. Kellera 21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 14.11.2022 20.11.2022

Woźniak Radosław radoslaw.wozniak.adwokat@gmail.com 504933895 ul. Harcerska 11; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 21.11.2022 27.11.2022

Artski Krzysztof k.artski@wp.pl 502619858 ul. Paderewskiego 6; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 28.11.2022 04.12.2022

Artski Marek kancelaria@artski.pl 501723632 ul. Paderewskiego 6; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 05.12.2022 11.12.2022

Chodorowska Ewa adwokat.ewa.chodorowska@gmail.com 500511376 ul. Chojnicka 10/7; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 12.12.2022 18.12.2022

Czukiewicz Łukasz abogado1@wp.pl ul. Kościuszki 12-14/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 19.12.2022 25.12.2022

Dworak Piotr kontakt@dcka.pl 503162925 ul. Kościuszki 12-14/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 26.12.2022 01.01.2023

Jagielska-Gałązka Kinga biuro@kjgkancelaria.pl 509609911 Hallera 13; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 02.01.2023 08.01.2023

Kikta Paweł biuro@adwokat.kikta.pl ul. Gimnazjalna 2; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 09.01.2023 15.01.2023

Lichnerowicz-Gajewska Aurelia aurelia.lichnerowicz@hotmail.com 601566175 Tadeusza Kościuszki 18/21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 16.01.2023 22.01.2023

Muszyński Marcin marcinmuszynski@yahoo.com 787325888 Hallera 22/1/U; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 23.01.2023 29.01.2023

Przeniewski Jakub j.przeniewski@gmail.com 530269252 Południowa 118; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 30.01.2023 05.02.2023

Rozwadowska-Kucka Marta marta@rozwadowska-kucka.pl 512337328 ul. Grunwaldzka 23/1; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 06.02.2023 12.02.2023

Rózga Remigiusz rozga.kancelaria@gmail.com 605052275 ul. Rynek 24/2; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 13.02.2023 19.02.2023

Sebunia Lechosław lsebunia@gmail.com 792559331 ul. Krzywa 9; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 20.02.2023 26.02.2023

Sprengel Beata adwokat@sprengel.pl 790725552 ul. Gimnazjalna 1; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 27.02.2023 05.03.2023

Szymańska Monika monika@szymanska.pro 575570207 ul. Reymonta 1; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 06.03.2023 12.03.2023

Tocha Adam adam@tocha.pl ul. Kościuszki 33/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 13.03.2023 19.03.2023

Tomera Barbara tomerabarbara@wp.pl 601613008 ul. Kellera 21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 20.03.2023 26.03.2023

Troka Milena milenamarchlewska@poczta.fm Al. Jana Pawła II 13 A/25; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 27.03.2023 02.04.2023

Trzemecki Aleksander aleksander.trzemecki@gmail.com 606890637 ul. Kellera 21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 03.04.2023 09.04.2023

Woźniak Radosław radoslaw.wozniak.adwokat@gmail.com 504933895 ul. Harcerska 11; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 10.04.2023 16.04.2023

Artski Krzysztof k.artski@wp.pl 502619858 ul. Paderewskiego 6; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 17.04.2023 23.04.2023

Artski Marek kancelaria@artski.pl 501723632 ul. Paderewskiego 6; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 24.04.2023 30.04.2023

Chodorowska Ewa adwokat.ewa.chodorowska@gmail.com 500511376 ul. Chojnicka 10/7; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 01.05.2023 07.05.2023

Czukiewicz Łukasz abogado1@wp.pl ul. Kościuszki 12-14/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 08.05.2023 14.05.2023

Dworak Piotr kontakt@dcka.pl 503162925 ul. Kościuszki 12-14/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 15.05.2023 21.05.2023

Jagielska-Gałązka Kinga biuro@kjgkancelaria.pl 509609911 Hallera 13; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 22.05.2023 28.05.2023

Lista Adwokatów pełniących dyżury w Sadzie Rejonowym w STAROGARDZIE GDAŃSKIM



Kikta Paweł biuro@adwokat.kikta.pl ul. Gimnazjalna 2; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 29.05.2023 04.06.2023

Lichnerowicz-Gajewska Aurelia aurelia.lichnerowicz@hotmail.com 601566175 Tadeusza Kościuszki 18/21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 05.06.2023 11.06.2023

Muszyński Marcin marcinmuszynski@yahoo.com 787325888 Hallera 22/1/U; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 12.06.2023 18.06.2023

Przeniewski Jakub j.przeniewski@gmail.com 530269252 Południowa 118; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 19.06.2023 25.06.2023

Rozwadowska-Kucka Marta marta@rozwadowska-kucka.pl 512337328 ul. Grunwaldzka 23/1; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 26.06.2023 02.07.2023

Rózga Remigiusz rozga.kancelaria@gmail.com 605052275 ul. Rynek 24/2; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 03.07.2023 09.07.2023

Sebunia Lechosław lsebunia@gmail.com 792559331 ul. Krzywa 9; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 10.07.2023 16.07.2023

Sprengel Beata adwokat@sprengel.pl 790725552 ul. Gimnazjalna 1; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 17.07.2023 23.07.2023

Szymańska Monika monika@szymanska.pro 575570207 ul. Reymonta 1; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 24.07.2023 30.07.2023

Tocha Adam adam@tocha.pl ul. Kościuszki 33/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 31.07.2023 06.08.2023

Tomera Barbara tomerabarbara@wp.pl 601613008 ul. Kellera 21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 07.08.2023 13.08.2023

Troka Milena milenamarchlewska@poczta.fm Al. Jana Pawła II 13 A/25; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 14.08.2023 20.08.2023

Trzemecki Aleksander aleksander.trzemecki@gmail.com 606890637 ul. Kellera 21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 21.08.2023 27.08.2023

Woźniak Radosław radoslaw.wozniak.adwokat@gmail.com 504933895 ul. Harcerska 11; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 28.08.2023 03.09.2023

Artski Krzysztof k.artski@wp.pl 502619858 ul. Paderewskiego 6; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 04.09.2023 10.09.2023

Artski Marek kancelaria@artski.pl 501723632 ul. Paderewskiego 6; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 11.09.2023 17.09.2023

Chodorowska Ewa adwokat.ewa.chodorowska@gmail.com 500511376 ul. Chojnicka 10/7; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 18.09.2023 24.09.2023

Czukiewicz Łukasz abogado1@wp.pl ul. Kościuszki 12-14/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 25.09.2023 01.10.2023

Dworak Piotr kontakt@dcka.pl 503162925 ul. Kościuszki 12-14/3; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 02.10.2023 08.10.2023

Jagielska-Gałązka Kinga biuro@kjgkancelaria.pl 509609911 Hallera 13; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 09.10.2023 15.10.2023

Kikta Paweł biuro@adwokat.kikta.pl ul. Gimnazjalna 2; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 16.10.2023 22.10.2023

Lichnerowicz-Gajewska Aurelia aurelia.lichnerowicz@hotmail.com 601566175 Tadeusza Kościuszki 18/21; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 23.10.2023 29.10.2023

Muszyński Marcin marcinmuszynski@yahoo.com 787325888 Hallera 22/1/U; 83-200 Starogard Gdański STAROGARD GDAŃSKI 30.10.2023 05.11.2023


